

NORTH CAROLINA GENERAL ASSEMBLY **AMENDMENT** House Bill 228*

AMENDMENT NO. A1

H228-AMN-	-1 [v.1]	(to b	(to be filled in by Principal Clerk)	
11220 1 11/11 (2 [//2]		Page 1 of 1	
Amends Titl Second Editi		Date	,2017	
Representative Davis				
moves to amend the bill on page 1, lines 8 and 9, by deleting the phrase "July 1, 2018." and substituting in its place the phrase "December 1, 2017.";				
and on page 1, line14, by deleting the phrase "July 1, 2022 , 2023," and substituting in its place the phrase " July 1, December 1, 2022," ;				
and on page 1, line 30, by deleting the phrase "July 1, <u>2017. 2018."</u> and substituting in its place the phrase " July 1, December 1, 2017." ;				
and on page 2, line 11, by deleting the phrase "July 1, 2017.2018." and substituting in its place the phrase "July 1, December 1, 2017.";				
and on page 2, line 16, by deleting the phrase "July 1, 2021, 2022," and substituting in its place the phrase " July 1, 2021, December 1, 2022," .				
SIGNED _			_	
	Amendment Spe	onsor		
SIGNED _	Committee Chair if Senate Con	nmittee Amendment	_	
ADOPTED	FAILED		TABLED	

The official copy of this document, with signatures and vote information, is available in the **House Principal Clerk's Office**

